
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL *
1000 A.F.

1 37,887 46,855 84,742 -634 -320 679 359 0.7
2 37,649 46,386 84,035 -707 -356 827 471 1.6
3 37,515 45,940 83,455 -580 -292 759 467 2.6
4 37,335 45,804 83,139 -316 -159 699 540 3.6
5 37,388 45,615 83,003 -136 -69 214 145 3.9
6 37,448 45,420 82,868 -135 -68 267 199 4.3
7 37,342 45,355 82,697 -171 -86 410 324 5.0
8 36,149 45,913 82,062 -635 -320 707 387 5.7
9 35,664 46,075 81,739 -323 -163 654 491 6.7

10 35,592 46,016 81,608 -131 -66 442 376 7.5
11 35,515 45,957 81,472 -136 -69 425 356 8.2
12 35,435 45,891 81,326 -146 -74 340 266 8.7
13 35,196 46,021 81,217 -109 -55 431 376 9.4
14 34,825 46,163 80,988 -229 -115 306 191 9.8
15 34,528 45,842 80,370 -618 -312 499 187 10.2
16 34,403 45,344 79,747 -623 -314 658 344 10.9
17 34,207 44,950 79,157 -590 -297 537 240 11.3
18 34,090 44,380 78,470 -687 -346 381 35 11.4
19 34,017 43,797 77,814 -656 -331 528 197 11.8
20 33,928 43,244 77,172 -642 -324 592 268 12.3
21 33,783 42,749 76,532 -640 -323 622 299 12.9
22 33,612 42,300 75,912 -620 -313 750 437 13.8
23 33,344 41,911 75,255 -657 -331 558 227 14.2
24 33,058 41,585 74,643 -612 -309 540 231 14.7
25 32,771 41,240 74,011 -632 -319 531 212 15.1
26 32,523 40,848 73,371 -640 -323 652 329 15.8
27 32,292 40,442 72,734 -637 -321 514 193 16.2
28 32,061 40,043 72,104 -630 -318 587 269 16.7
29 31,829 39,659 71,488 -616 -311 607 296 17.3
30 31,471 39,390 70,861 -627 -316 557 241 17.8
31 31,155 39,066 70,221 -640 -323 558 235 18.2

Totals -15,155 9,188
Acre - Feet 18,224
* October 1, 2024 to date
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